
SECTION A
A1
A2

Fashion Beauty Supply
Five Guys Burgers and Fries

3,500 SF
2,105 SF

14,001 SF
1,017 SF
1,011 SF
1,146 SF

800 SF
5,918 SF
2,914 SF
3,085 SF
4,800 SF

SECTION B
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B8
B9
B10

Chuck E. Cheese
New Shop
New Shop
Photo Makers
May Tailoring
The Children’s Place
Korset
Payless Shoes
Metro Fusion

3,015 SF
1,832 SF
1,403 SF
1,182 SF
3,720 SF
2,229 SF
1,239 SF
1,422 SF

500 SF
500 SF

1,400 SF
1,400 SF
1,337 SF

SECTION B (continued)
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22 
B23
B24
B25

Dr. Shiomi Optometry
eCosway
Fanzz
Sweet Market
Shiekh Shoes
Yes Kids
Sanrio
Daniel’s Jewlers
Mrs. Field’s Cookies
Hot Dog on a Stick
Subway
Jerusalem Kabob

2,100 SF
9,318 SF
4,103 SF
2,067 SF
1,812 SF

1,442 SF
504 SF

1,050 SF
1,050 SF

SECTION B (continued)
B26
B27
B28
B30
B31

SECTION C 
C1  
C2
C3
C5

Panda Express
Big 5
Panera Bread
San Sai Japanese Grill
Pieology

Chile Verde
Storage

1,400 SF
375 SF
375 SF

1,330 SF
947 SF

1,430 SF
1,418 SF
2,500 SF

SECTION C  (continued)
C6
C7
C8
C9
C10
C11
C12
C13

California Grill
Cinnabon
Bella’s Creme ‘N’ Crepes
As Seen on TV
Vitamin World
Jamba Juice
Wing Stop
Radio Shack

2,880 SF
SECTION E 
D1  T Mobile

6,875 SF
2,100 SF

SECTION E 
E1  
E2

Anna’s Linens
US Post O�ce

56,000 SF
794 SF

1,528 SF
1,522 SF
2,698 SF
1,242 SF
3,408 SF

845 SF
1,040 SF
1,040 SF
1,040 SF

SECTION F
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F7
F8
F13
F14
F15
F16  

Cinemark
Wetzel’s Pretzels

Beauty Lounge & Spa
GNC
Footaction

Milano Shoes
Relaxation Stop

5,120 SF
14,275 SF

480 SF
640 SF
760 SF

1,360 SF
506 SF

1,071 SF

6,397 SF
6,000 SF

SECTION F (continued) 
F17
F19
F21
F22
F23

SECTION G
G1
G2
G3

SECTION H
H1
H2

Metro Fusion
Old Navy
Healtheee-U
Perfume Legend
Claire’s Accessories

Romano’s Jewelers
Shoe Wiz
Yogurtland

Children’s Dental
Management O�ce

FIRST LEVEL
MALL ENTRY

The information contained herein is intended only as a general description of contemplated, but not covenant-
ed improvements to be made as part of the project.  Certain of the elements shown on the plan may be future 
or proposed and are not representation that said future development will occur as shown. Speci�c names, 
locations, dimensions of any stores, entrances or improvements are not intended to be and should not be 
relied upon and are subject to change, modi�cation and deletion by Landlord or other parties and is not a 
representation or warranty as to the opening or continued operation of any store named or depicted or to the 
location of the stores, entrances and improvements.  Landlord cannot guarantee that internal changes have 
not occurred since this plan has been prepared.  Landlord recommends that this space be �eld veri�ed by 
Tenant to insure the accuracy of the drawings.  Landlord, Vintage Real Estate, LLC and their agents shall not be 
responsible for any discrepancy between the dimensions re�ected herein and the as-build condition.
All materials contained herein are the sole property and work product of the Landlord, Vintage Real Estate, LLC 
and have been prepared by Vintage Real Estate, LLC.
This work product may not be used, disseminated, reproduced or distributed without the written permission of 
Landlord, Vintage Real Estate, LLC

11611 San Vicente Blvd., Suite 1000
Los Angeles, CA 90049
www.vintage-vre.com

(310) 979-9090

First Level Leasing Plan
Morrow, Georgia 30260

1000 Southlake Mall
SOUTHLAKE MALL

(770) 961-1052
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SECOND LEVEL
MALL ENTRY

11611 San Vicente Blvd., Suite 1000
Los Angeles, CA 90049
www.vintage-vre.com

(310) 979-9090

Second Level Leasing Plan
Morrow, Georgia 30260

1000 Southlake Mall
SOUTHLAKE MALL

(770) 961-1052

The information contained herein is intended only as a general description of contemplated, but not covenanted improvements to be made as part of the project.  Certain of the elements shown on the plan may be future or proposed and are not representation that said future development will occur as shown. Speci�c names, locations, dimensions 
of any stores, entrances or improvements are not intended to be and should not be relied upon and are subject to change, modi�cation and deletion by Landlord or other parties and is not a representation or warranty as to the opening or continued operation of any store named or depicted or to the location of the stores, entrances and improve-
ments.  Landlord cannot guarantee that internal changes have not occurred since this plan has been prepared.  Landlord recommends that this space be �eld veri�ed by Tenant to insure the accuracy of the drawings.  Landlord, Vintage Real Estate, LLC and their agents shall not be responsible for any discrepancy between the dimensions re�ected 
herein and the as-build condition.
All materials contained herein are the sole property and work product of the Landlord, Vintage Real Estate, LLC and have been prepared by Vintage Real Estate, LLC.
This work product may not be used, disseminated, reproduced or distributed without the written permission of Landlord, Vintage Real Estate, LLC
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SECTION A
A1
A2

Fashion Beauty Supply
Five Guys Burgers and Fries

3,500 SF
2,105 SF

14,001 SF
1,017 SF
1,011 SF
1,146 SF

800 SF
5,918 SF
2,914 SF
3,085 SF
4,800 SF

SECTION B
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B8
B9
B10

Chuck E. Cheese
New Shop
New Shop
Photo Makers
May Tailoring
The Children’s Place
Korset
Payless Shoes
Metro Fusion

3,015 SF
1,832 SF
1,403 SF
1,182 SF
3,720 SF
2,229 SF
1,239 SF
1,422 SF

500 SF
500 SF

1,400 SF
1,400 SF
1,337 SF

SECTION B (continued)
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22 
B23
B24
B25

Dr. Shiomi Optometry
eCosway
Fanzz
Sweet Market
Shiekh Shoes
Yes Kids
Sanrio
Daniel’s Jewlers
Mrs. Field’s Cookies
Hot Dog on a Stick
Subway
Jerusalem Kabob

2,100 SF
9,318 SF
4,103 SF
2,067 SF
1,812 SF

1,442 SF
504 SF

1,050 SF
1,050 SF

SECTION B (continued)
B26
B27
B28
B30
B31

SECTION C 
C1  
C2
C3
C5

Panda Express
Big 5
Panera Bread
San Sai Japanese Grill
Pieology

Chile Verde
Storage

1,400 SF
375 SF
375 SF

1,330 SF
947 SF

1,430 SF
1,418 SF
2,500 SF

SECTION C  (continued)
C6
C7
C8
C9
C10
C11
C12
C13

California Grill
Cinnabon
Bella’s Creme ‘N’ Crepes
As Seen on TV
Vitamin World
Jamba Juice
Wing Stop
Radio Shack

2,880 SF
SECTION E 
D1  T Mobile

6,875 SF
2,100 SF

SECTION E 
E1  
E2

Anna’s Linens
US Post O�ce

56,000 SF
794 SF

1,528 SF
1,522 SF
2,698 SF
1,242 SF
3,408 SF

845 SF
1,040 SF
1,040 SF
1,040 SF

SECTION F
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F7
F8
F13
F14
F15
F16  

Cinemark
Wetzel’s Pretzels

Beauty Lounge & Spa
GNC
Footaction

Milano Shoes
Relaxation Stop

5,120 SF
14,275 SF

480 SF
640 SF
760 SF

1,360 SF
506 SF

1,071 SF

6,397 SF
6,000 SF

SECTION F (continued) 
F17
F19
F21
F22
F23

SECTION G
G1
G2
G3

SECTION H
H1
H2

Metro Fusion
Old Navy
Healtheee-U
Perfume Legend
Claire’s Accessories

Romano’s Jewelers
Shoe Wiz
Yogurtland

Children’s Dental
Management O�ce

0’ 500’10’50’ 200’

The information contained herein is intended only as a general description of contemplated, but not covenanted 
improvements to be made as part of the project.  Certain of the elements shown on the plan may be future or 
proposed and are not representation that said future development will occur as shown. Speci�c names, 
locations, dimensions of any stores, entrances or improvements are not intended to be and should not be relied 
upon and are subject to change, modi�cation and deletion by Landlord or other parties and is not a representa-
tion or warranty as to the opening or continued operation of any store named or depicted or to the location of 
the stores, entrances and improvements.  Landlord cannot guarantee that internal changes have not occurred 
since this plan has been prepared.  Landlord recommends that this space be �eld veri�ed by Tenant to insure the 
accuracy of the drawings.  Landlord, Vintage Real Estate, LLC and their agents shall not be responsible for any 
discrepancy between the dimensions re�ected herein and the as-build condition.

All materials contained herein are the sole property and work product of the Landlord, Vintage Real Estate, LLC 
and have been prepared by Vintage Real Estate, LLC.

This work product may not be used, disseminated, reproduced or distributed without the written permission of 
Landlord, Vintage Real Estate, LLC

11611 San Vicente Blvd., Suite 1000
Los Angeles, CA 90049
www.vintage-vre.com
(310) 979-9090 Site Plan

Morrow, Georgia 30260
1000 Southlake Mall

SOUTHLAKE MALL

(770) 961-1052

CHIME 
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